Government Medical College, Thrissur - Allotment of Central Share
and State Share - Released - Orders issued 

HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE (P) DEPARTMENT

ORDER

As per the reference 1st cited, the Government of India has
issued a mother sanction for an amount of Rs.46,60,000/ -(Rupees
Forty Six Lakh Sixty Thousand only) towards the procurement of
equipments for the Burns Unit, Govt. Medical College Thrissur under
the CSS "National Programme for Prevention and Management of Burn
Injuries (NPPMBI)"(60:40). As per the letter read as 2nd paper above,
the Director of Medical Education has requested to allot the Central

[...]

As per the G.O read as 3rd paper above, Government
have additionally authorised an amount of Rs.77,70,000/- under the
HoA ''2210-05-105-28-04 (PV) for the scheme.
            2) Government have examined the matter in detail and are
pleased to release an amount of Rs.77,70,000/- (Rupees Seventy Seven
Lakh Seventy Thousand only) (including Central Share for an amount
of Rs.46,60,000/- and State Share for an amount of Rs.31,10,000/-)
under the HoA ''2210-05-105-28-04 (PV) for the procurement of
equipment for the National Programme for Prevention and Management

of Burn Injuries (NPPMBI)" at Govt.